 USA: Sales: 800-490-2361
 Technical Support: technicalsupport@pomonatest.com
 Fax: 425-446-5844
Europe: 31-(0) 40 2675 150 International: 425-446-5500
Where to Buy: www.pomonaelectronics.com
All dimensions are in inches. Tolerances (except noted): .xx = ±.02” (,51 mm),
.xxx = ± .005” (,127 mm). All specifications are to the latest revisions.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Registered trademarks are
the property of their respective companies.
Copyright © 2009 D2018863 Rev. 001   Page 1 of 2
Model 73072
SMB Jack to SMB Jack, RG316/U (50 Ohm), RG179B/U (75 Ohm)
Model 73072-BB
SMB Jack to SMB Jack, RG316/U, 50 Ohm
Model 73072-VV
SMB Jack to SMB Jack, RG179B/U, 75 Ohm
Snap-on coupling and small size for fast connect and disconnect
Features
• Small size and durability for confident connections.
• Connectors are precision machined and gold-plated for low loss.
• Perfect for applications where space, weight, performance and ease of connections are required.
Materials
SMB Male Connectors (50 Ohm):
Center Contact: Phosphor Bronze, Gold Plated
Connector Body: Brass, Gold Plated
Crimp Ferrule: Copper, Nickel Plated
Insulators: PTFE
SMB Male Connectors (75 Ohm):
Center Contact: Brass, Gold Plated
Connector Body: Brass, Gold Plated
Crimp Ferrule: Copper, Nickel Plated
Insulators: Silicone Rubber
Specifications
Cable Type RG316/U RG179B/U
Impedance 50Ω 75Ω
Frequency Range DC - 3GHz DC - 2GHz
Capacitance per 1ft (0.305m) 29.0 pF 19.5 pF
Insulation Resistance ≥ 1000 MΩ ≥ 10,000 MΩ
Insulator Withstand 750V 750V
Temperature Range -65º C to +165ºC (-85ºF to +329ºF) -65º C to +165ºC (-85ºF to +329ºF)
Jacket FEP FEP
Cable O.D. (inches) 0.098” (2.5mm)) 0.100” (2.54mm)
Center Conductor (mm)
7 x .18 silver coated copper covered
steel
7 x .1 silver coated copper covered
steel
 USA: Sales: 800-490-2361
 Technical Support: technicalsupport@pomonatest.com
 Fax: 425-446-5844
Europe: 31-(0) 40 2675 150 International: 425-446-5500
Where to Buy: www.pomonaelectronics.com
All dimensions are in inches. Tolerances (except noted): .xx = ±.02” (,51 mm),
.xxx = ± .005” (,127 mm). All specifications are to the latest revisions.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Registered trademarks are
the property of their respective companies.
Copyright © 2009 D2018863 Rev. 001   Page 2 of 2
Model 73072
SMB Jack to SMB Jack, RG316/U (50 Ohm), RG179B/U (75 Ohm)
Ordering Information
Model: 73072
Cable Designators: BB = RG316/U, VV = RG179B/U
Standard Lengths: 6”, 12”, 24”, 36”, 48”, 60”
- 6” ± .118” (152mm ± 3mm) (73072-BB only)
- 12” ± .157” (305mm ± 4mm)
- 24” ± .275” (610mm ± 7mm)
- 36” ± .394” (914mm ± 10mm)
- 48” ± .512” (1219mm ± 13mm)
- 60” ± .630” (1524mm ± 16mm) (73072-VV only)
Ordering Example: 73072-VV-48, Cable is RG179B/U with length of 48” (1219mm)
Мы молодая и активно развивающаяся компания в области  поставок
электронных компонентов. Мы поставляем  электронные  компоненты
отечественного и импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с
крупнейших складов мира.
Благодаря сотрудничеству с мировыми поставщиками мы осуществляем
комплексные и плановые поставки   широчайшего   спектра электронных
компонентов.
Собственная  эффективная  логистика и склад в обеспечивает надежную
поставку продукции в точно указанные сроки по всей России.
Мы осуществляем  техническую поддержку нашим клиентам и
предпродажную проверку качества продукции. На  все поставляемые продукты
мы предоставляем  гарантию .
Осуществляем поставки продукции под контролем ВП МО РФ на
предприятия военно-промышленного комплекса  России , а также работаем в
рамках 275 ФЗ с открытием отдельных счетов в уполномоченном банке. Система
менеджмента качества компании соответствует требованиям ГОСТ ISO 9001.
Минимальные сроки поставки, гибкие цены, неограниченный
ассортимент  и индивидуальный подход к клиентам являются основой для
выстраивания долгосрочного и эффективного сотрудничества с предприятиями
радиоэлектронной промышленности, предприятиями  ВПК и научно-
исследовательскими  институтами России.
С нами вы становитесь  еще успешнее!
Наши контакты:
Телефон: +7 812 627 14 35
Электронная почта: sales@st-electron.ru
Адрес: 198099, Санкт-Петербург,
Промышленная ул, дом № 19, литера Н,
помещение 100-Н Офис 331